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Holes Suitable for M10 x 90 

Coach Bolts 

CAME FROG ARM 

Off-Set Frog Shoe 

Left-Hand 

35mm 

25mm 



600mm 

72mm 

6mm 
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50mm 

Holes Suitable for M8 x 90 

Coach Bolts 

Off-Set Strap Hinge 

20mm hole for 19mm Pin 

35mm 

105mm 50mm 

55mm 
               Gap 25mm  

Face of Post 

Example of Use With Off-set Gate Shoes 

We Would Strongly Advise the 

Installation of a small profile 

Safety edge in the 25mm gap 

Fitted To The Gate Post 




